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For calendar year

Total Crashes At Unsignalized Intersections For County Road System

At Signalized        

At Unsignalized      

Between Intersections

Railroad Crossing    

0

18777

0

0

Count

 0.00%

 100.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

% of Total

Same Dir- Rear End 

Same Dir- Sideswipe

Angle              

Head On            

Parked Vehicle     

Left Turn / U Turn 

Backing            

Encroachment       

Overturned         

Fixed Object       

Animal             

Pedestrian         

Pedalcycle         

Non-Fixed Object   

Railcar - Vehicle  

Unknown            

Other              

4360

1883

7573

570

332

1172

234

139

76

1428

278

321

286

27

0

16

82

 23.22%

 10.03%

 40.33%

 3.04%

 1.77%

 6.24%

 1.25%

 0.74%

 0.40%

 7.61%

 1.48%

 1.71%

 1.52%

 0.14%

 0.00%

 0.09%

 0.44%

Collision Type Count % of Total

Dry             

Wet Surface     

Snow            

Ice             

Unknown         

Other           

14484

3545

321

279

46

102

 77.14%

 18.88%

 1.71%

 1.49%

 0.24%

 0.54%

Surface Condition Count % of Total

Day              

Dusk             

Night            

Dawn             

Unknown          

14096

488

3949

186

58

 75.07%

 2.60%

 21.03%

 0.99%

 0.31%

Light Count % of Total

Intersection 

Total Crashes: 18777

Severity Count % of Total

Fatal          

Injury         

Property Damage

43

5913

12821

 0.23%

 31.49%

 68.28%


